Ordering Guide
Peak Performance for Optical Fiber Networks
2 Copyright © 2025 AFL. All rights reserved.
Introduction to the DENALITM Optical Fiber Platform
Ordering Process
DENALI Housings
DENALI 1RU Housing
DENALI 2RU Housing

DC = DENALI Cassette Cassette Type
SC = Splice Cassette
Ordering Information
9Copyright © 2025 AFL. All rights reserved.
Assemblies
DENALI MPO Trunk
Assemblies
Features Benefits
Low-Loss MPO Connectivity
 - Polarity options available for various applications
 - MPO interface available with male or female connectors
 - Base-8, Base-12, Base-16 and Base-24 connectors
available
 - MPO components feature superior optical and
mechanical properties
 - MTP® PRO connectors include field-reversible polarity and
gender (multimode only)
 - Low-loss Premium MPO connectors assures low insertion
losses and power penalties in tight power budget, high-
speed network environments
Installation-Friendly Design
 - Optional pulling eye for easier installation
 - Pre-defined breakout lengths reduce design complexity
 - Reduced diameter MicroCore cable with 2.0 mm subunits
(up to 144 fibers)
 - Integrated Outback Clip mates directly with the trunk
cable management area in all DENALI Housings
DENALI MPO Trunk Assemblies provide high-performance,
plug-and-play connectivity ideal for compact, high-density data
center and enterprise applications.
The small-diameter MicroCore® cable offers excellent bend tolerance
during and after installation, reducing space requirements in cable
trays, raceways, ducts, and conduits. This space-efficient design
also contributes to improved airflow in densely populated network
infrastructures.
DENALI trunks are available in Base-8, Base-12, Base-16 and Base-
24 configurations to align with various network architectures. All
connectors feature high-quality optical and mechanical properties for
reliable performance.
CONNECTOR
END B
008 = 8
012 = 12
024 = 24
048 = 48
072 = 72
096 = 96
144 = 144
288 = 288
Q =  Single-mode
G.657.A1 BIF
L = Multimode OM3
C = Multimode OM4
0001ETFETF PAPL MF012 Q
Options for Trunk &
Pigtail Assemblies:
PL =  Plenum
MicroCore®
(250 µm)
P4 =  4.8 mm Plenum
MicroCore (for
12F cables only)
GE =  LSZH MicroCore
(250 µm)
Options for
Pigtail Assemblies Only:
GQS =  2.0 mm Plenum
MicroCore
(SWR)
GES =   2.0 mm LSZH
MicroCore
(SWR)
MF = Method F

BASE
SELECTION PLATFORM
Ordering Information
10 Copyright © 2025 AFL. All rights reserved.
Assemblies
DENALI Patch Cords
Assemblies
Features
 - Tool-free field reversibility (pre-terminated A-to-B polarity)
 - Available in Single-Mode (SM), OM3, and OM4 Multi-Mode (MM)
 - Bend-insensitive SM G.657.A1 fiber for greater installation flexibility
 - Compact 2.0 mm round jacket available in plenum and LSZH
 - Extended push-pull latch for improved accessibility in high-density panels
DENALI LC Patch Cords – optimized for high-density
environments with field-reversible flexibility.
DENALI LC Patch Cords combine AFL’s Micro Dual-Link cable with
a field-reversible Uniboot LC connector, delivering compact, high-
performance connectivity for dense fiber environments.
The compact cable diameter reduces front-of-rack congestion and
promotes better airflow, while the extended push-pull latch ensures
fast, reliable connections in high-density environments. The Uniboot
LC connector also allows tool-free polarity reversal in the field, offering
added flexibility during installation.
ULS ULS
002 = 2 XXXX = Meters
XXXXFT = Feet
Q = Single-mode G.657.A1
L = Multimode OM3
C = Multimode OM4
P20D 002 0000Q
CONNECTOR END A CONNECTOR END B CABLE TYPE FIBER COUNT FIBER TYPE
CABLE LENGTH
(METERS)
P20D = 2.0 mm Dual Link Plenum
L20D = 2.0 mm Dual-Link LSZH
ULS =  Single-mode LC Uniboot,
Push/ Pull Tab
PLS =  Multimode LC Uniboot,
Push/ Pull Tab
ULS =  Single-mode LC Uniboot,
Push/ Pull Tab
PLS =  Multimode LC Uniboot,
Push/ Pull Tab
Ordering Information
11Copyright © 2025 AFL. All rights reserved.
Assemblies
DENALI Outback Clip
Management (OCM)
Bracket
Features
 - Mounts directly to 19” rack rails above or below the DENALI Housing
 - Supports up to 12 Outback Clip mounted trunk cables
 - Provides strain relief and bend radius control before cable entry into the housing
 - Includes rack tap screws for easy and secure installation
 - Rugged steel construction for durability
DENALI Outback Clip Management (OCM) Bracket provides
an intermediate mounting point for high-fiber-count trunk
cables before connecting to the rear of DENALI fiber housings,
ensuring clean, secure, and strain-relieved cable routing.
Designed for use with AFL’s Outback Clip system, available on
DENALI Trunk Cable assemblies. The bracket installs on standard 19”
racks – typically 3 to 5 Rack Units (RUs) above or below the housing
– accommodating up to 12 trunk cables, offering structured, high-

Description Part Number
DENALI, Outback Mounting Clip Bracket, 12 Positions OCM-12
Ordering Information
12 Copyright © 2025 AFL. All rights reserved.
Accessories
DENALI
Accessories
The DENALI Optical Fiber Platform is engineered to support a
wide range of high-performance network applications including
hyperscale, AI-driven and cloud environments. A comprehensive
set of accessories is available to enhance installation flexibility,
cable management, and field adaptability.
DENALI Cable Mounting Brackets
The DENALI Optical Fiber Platform is engineered to support a wide range of high-performance network applications including
hyperscale, AI-driven and cloud environments. A comprehensive set of accessories is available to enhance installation flexibility, cable
management, and field adaptability.
DENALI 23” Rack Mount Kit
DENALI Housings come standard with 19” rack-mount brackets pre-installed. A 23” rack-mount kit is available separately for
compatibility with wider rack systems.
DENALI Tray Kits
DENALI Tray Kits can be used for field replacements in existing DENALI Housings. Each kit comes with the specified number of trays,
patch cord managers and labeling stickers to label each tray as needed.
Description Part Number
DENALI Single Mounting Kit, 1x23 Cable Clamp DENALI-CE-1-KIT
DENALI Double Mounting Kit, 2x13.5 Cable Clamp DENALI-CE-2-KIT
Description Part Number
DENALI Kit – 1RU 23” Mounting Bracket DENALI-1RU-23MB-KIT
DENALI Kit – 2RU 23” Mounting Bracket DENALI-2RU-23MB-KIT
DENALI Kit – 4RU 23” Mounting Bracket DENALI-4RU-23MB-KIT
Description Part Number
DENALI Tray, Pack of 1, Pack of Labels DENALI-TRAY-KIT-1
DENALI Tray, Pack of 3, Pack of Labels DENALI-TRAY-KIT-3
DENALI Tray, Pack of 6, Pack of Labels DENALI-TRAY-KIT-6
DENALI Tray, Pack of 12, Pack of Labels DENALI-TRAY-KIT-12
DENALI Tray Labels 1-12 DENALI-TRAY-LABELKIT
13Copyright © 2025 AFL. All rights reserved.
The AFL 25-Year Network Warranty
provides long-term assurance that the

form.
You can also find the contact details for our teams below:
How to Order
West Coast (USA)
+1 866 814 8615
India
+91 80 46874687
China
+86 755 2561 3694
East Coast (USA)
+1 800 790 9932
Singapore
+65 6491 1147
Australia
+61 3 9316 8302
United Kingdom
+44 1908 441 144
Hong Kong
+852 3689 6396
Founded in 1984, AFL is an international manufacturer providing end-to-end network